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1
NCR Caloocan D-356-00417 14D Malaruhat St. Amparo Subd. Brgy. 179 Zone 16 Caloocan City House & Lot 351 492.99               9,000,000.00 

2
NCR Las Pinas D-356-00562

Lot 24-B, Blk. 6, (#9-B), Gem St., Camella 3-C, Verdant Acres Subd., 

Pamplona, Las Pinas
Townhouse 99               4,030,000.00 

3

NCR Las Pinas D-356-00472 Lot 2-A Gem Road, Pilar Village Almanza Las Pinas House & Lot 54.5 131.84 5,000,000.00

4

NCR Las Pinas D-356-00549
Lot 9B, via Gabrielle St., BF Resort Village, Brgy. Talon Dos, Las Pinas 

City
House & Lot 210 303 12,000,000.00

5

NCR Makati City D-356-00489 Lot 4B along Fortune St., Brgy. Rizal, Makati City House & Lot 79 237.6 5,980,000.00

6

NCR Mandaluyong City D-356-00496
Unit 1712 Hibiscus Bldg., within Tivoli Garden Residences, Coronado 

St., Brgy. Hulo, Mandaluyong City
Residential Condominium 38 3,100,000.00

7
NCR Mandaluyong City D-356-0066

Unit 204 A and A205 A Horizon City Flats 267 Haig St.,Brgy. Daan 

Bakal Mandaluyong City

Commercial

Condominium
- 25 2,500,000.00

8
NCR Mandaluyong City D-356-00381

Unit 1605 Pioneer Condominium, Pioneer St. Brgy. Highway 

Hills Mandaluyong City
Residential Condominium - 70.67 5,200,000.00

9
NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00273

Unit 4011, 4th Flr.,West Parc Alder Condominium,

West Parc Drive Alabang Muntinlupa
Residential Condominium - 73.5               7,200,000.00 

10
NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00358

Unit 5010B West Parc Alder Condominium Filinvest Alabang 

Muntinlupa City
Residential Condominium - 37.87               3,500,000.00 

11

NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00272
Unit 5007. 5th Flr., West Parc Birch Condominium, West Parc Dtive, 

Brgy. Alabang, Muntinlupa City
Residential Condominium - 73.5               7,600,000.00 

12
NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00279

Unit 5006, 5thFlr.,West Parc Alder Condominium

West Parc Drive Brgy. Alabang Muntinlupa
Residential Condominium - 73.02               7,200,000.00 

13
NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00288

Unit 4007 4th Flr. First Bi-Level,West Parc Birch Condominium Brgy. 

Alabang Muntinlupa City
Residential Condominium - 73.5               7,300,000.00 

14

NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00328
Unit 16A Mafori Towers (formerly Viera Condominium) Brgy. Sucat, 

Muntinlupa City
Residential Condominium - 27               2,700,000.00 

15

NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00508
Unit 1401, Studio Two Condominium Northgate Cyberzone Filinvest 

Corporate City Alabang, Muntinlupa City
Residential Condominium - 12.6               1,500,000.00 

16

NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00477
Unit 405, 4th Flr., Harmonica Bldg., Rhapsody Residences, East 

Service Road, Muntinlupa City
Residential Condominium 0 66.5               4,243,000.00 

17

NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00650
Unit 426,  4th Flr., Macara Bldg., Rhapsody Residences, East Service 

Road, Muntinlupa City
Residential Condominium 0 57.5               3,606,000.00 

18

NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00590

Unit 1120 and Unit 1121, 11th Flr., Studio Two Condominium, 

Crescent Drive,  Northgate Cyberzone, Filinvest Corp. City, Alabang, 

Muntinlupa City

Residential Condominium 0 26.3               2,893,000.00 
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19

NCR Paranaque D-356-00407
No. 19 Thomas St., Multinational Village, Brgy. Moonwalk, Paranaque 

City
House & Lot 800 722.5             44,000,000.00 

20

NCR Paranaque D-356-00220
Lot 7 Block 3 (Unit 2) along ROW, Casa Maria TownHomes, BF 

Parklane, Brgy. BF Homes, Paranaque City
House & Lot 100.75 237.53               7,000,000.00 

21

NCR Paranaque C-0095
Unit J, Upper Ground Floor J, Isabelle Mansions, Edison St. Brgy. 

Sunvalley, Paranaque City
Residential Condominium - 38               2,000,000.00 

22

NCR Paranaque D-356-00583
Unit 304, Magenta Bldg., Sienna Park Residences, West Service Road, 

Sunvalley, Paranaque City
Residential Condominium 0 50.5               3,445,000.00 

23

NCR Pasig D-356-00391
Unit I-331, 3rd Floor, Building I, One Oasis Ortigas Condominium, 

Ortigas Ave., Ext. Brgy. Rosario, Pasig City
Residential Condominium - 22.02               2,500,000.00 

24

NCR Pasig D-356-00394
Unit 8311, 3rd Floor Building H,One Oasis Ortigas Condominium, 

Ortigas Avenue Extension Riosario Pasig City
Residential Condominium - 29.87               2,500,000.00 

25

NCR Pasig D-356-00392
Unit 420 4th Floor Building L, One Oasis Condominium Ortigas Ave. 

Ext. Brgy. Roasario Pasig City
Residential Condominium - 29.87               2,800,000.00 

26

NCR Pasig D-356-00441
Unit 216, 2nd Floor Rama Bldg. East Raya Gardens, Mercedes Ave.  

Brgy. San Miguel Pasig City
Residential Condominium - 64               3,700,000.00 

27

NCR Pasig D-356-00389
Unit K-321, 3rd Floor Bldg. K, One Oasis Ortigas Condominium 

Ortigas Ave. Extn. Pasig City
Residential Condominium - 29.87               2,400,000.00 

28

NCR Pasig D-356-00390
Unit 328 3rd Floor One Oasis Ortigas Bldg. Ortigas Avenue

Pasig City
Residential Condominium - 29.87               2,800,000.00 

29

NCR Pasig D-356-00436
Unit I-333 3rd FloorBldg. I One Oasis Ortigas Condominium 

Ortigas Ave. Ext. Brgy. Rosario Pasig City 
Residential Condominium - 22.02               2,500,000.00 

30

NCR Pasig D-356-00467
Unit 324, 3rd Flr Bldg. E., One Oasis Ortigas Condominium Project, 

Ortigas Ave. Ext. Pasig City
Residential Condominium - 29.87               2,800,000.00 

31

NCR Taguig D-356-00533
Unit W-39B 30th Flr., The Beaufort, West Tower Condominium, 5th 

Ave. cor 23rd St., BGC, Taguig City (with 1 parking slot no. Bs-3)
Residential Condominium 0 103.31             30,800,000.00 

32

NCR Taguig I-357-0215
Unit W-19C,  19th Flr., West Tower, The Beaufort Condominium, 

Brgy. Fort Bonifacio, BGC, Taguig City
Residential Condominium 0 100.42             26,520,000.00 

33

NCR Quezon City D-356-00408
COMMERCIAL Space No. 9 Upper Ground Flr. New York Mansions, 

Montreal and Annapolis Sts. Cubao Quezon City
Commercial Unit - 50.45               2,600,000.00 

34

NCR Quezon City D-356-0050 / D-356-0051
Unit 416, 4th Flr., Jasmine Bldg., The Magnolia Place, Tandang Sora, 

Brgy. Talipapa, Quezon City
Residential Condominium 0 90               6,160,000.00 

35
BATANGAS Sto. Tomas I-357-0080 Lot 13 Block 54 Phase 2, Brgy. Sta. Maria, Sto. Tomas, Batangas Vacant Lot 39 -                  150,000.00 

36
BATANGAS Sto. Tomas I-357-0056 Lot 46 Block 6 Phase 1, Blue Grass Subd., Sto Tomas, Batangas Vacant Lot 65 -                  350,000.00 

37
BATANGAS Sto. Tomas I-357-0203

Lot 22 Blk 1 Phase 1 along Turquoise St.,Blue Grass Subd. Sta. Maria 

Sto Tomas Batangas
Vacant Lot 80 -                  400,000.00 
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38
BATANGAS Sto. Tomas I-357-0214

Lot 27 Blk 03 Ruby. St. cor. Emerald St. Blue Grass Country, Sta. Maria 

Sto. Tomas Batangas
Vacant Lot 104 -                  600,000.00 

39

BATANGAS Talisay D-356-00357
Lot 11 Blk. 5 Phase 1, Ligaya Drive, thru Road Lot 2, Orilla, Laeuna De 

Taal,Banga, Talisay Batangas
Vacant Lot 300 -               2,600,000.00 

40

BATANGAS Lipa City C-0028
Lot 2 Block 18 Phase III, Lipa Countryside Estate, Brgy. Bulacnin, Lipa 

City
Vacant Lot 790 -               1,100,000.00 

41

BATANGAS Lipa City C-0029
Lot 3 Block 18 Phase III, Lipa Countryside Estate, Brgy. Bulacnin, Lipa 

City
Vacant Lot 774 -               1,100,000.00 

42

BATANGAS Lipa City D-356-00555
Lot 7 Christopher St., cor. Victoria Ave., Baseview Homes, Brgy. Sico, 

Lipa City, Batangas
House & Lot 279 236               5,870,000.00 

43

BULACAN Meycauayan S-357-022
Lot 5 Along Quincy St., Ciudad Grande II, Brgy. Lawa, Meycauayan 

City, Bulacan
House & Lot 44 64.4               1,205,000.00 

44

BULACAN Meycauayan D-356-00443
Lot 31 and 33, Blk. 7, Mark St. cor. Unnamed Road, Sto Nino Subd., 

Phase 3D, Brgy. Perez, Meycauayan City, Bulacan
House & Lot 248 456 7,225,000.00

45

CAVITE Bacoor D-356-00641
Lot 4 Blk. 3, Ipil St., St. Joseph Homes, Brgy. Gawaran, Bacoor City, 

Cavite
House & Lot 77 136.5 1,402,000.00
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